
-. - -. .

MG 2</ j
M |

, ps nEcu

4 UNITED STATES

g j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
1" WASHINGTON D.C. 205654001

%- J'' gjji01955
^

Scien* tech.Inc.
'

ATTN: Mr. Douglas Knight
910 Clop)er Road
Gaithers]urg. MD 20878

;

Dear Mr. Knight:

Subject: Modification No.1. Task Order No.109. entitled. "RE-DEVELOPMENT
OF THE RVID INTO A WINDOWS ENVIRONMENT" under Contract No.
NRC-03-95-026

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount funded in the task
order by $73.024.00 from $40,000.00 to $113.024.00. Accordingly, the task
order is hereby modified:

This task order modification obligates funds in the amount of $73.024.00.
Accounting data for this Task Order Modification is as follows:

i B&R No.. 720-15-11-90-0
FIN No.. J-2391-7
APPN No.: 31X0200.720
BOC No: 252A
FSS NO.. NRR95026109
OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $73.024.00"

The total funds obligated for full performance of this task order is
$113.024.00. The issuance of this modification does not amend any terms or
conditions of the subject task order.

If you have any questions concerning thir inodification, please contact
Ms. Carolyn A. Cooper. Contract Specialist, on (301) 415-6737.

Sincerely.

G D- |LY v'
Robert B. Webber. Contracting Officer
Technical Aquisition Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

gtQ ! o

P] Of)|]g

~

9611210079 961118
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-95-026 PDR _


